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Group: 2425-
01-PAG1102- 196303091987032001:Dr.Ir.
1 Mon 12 Aug 2024 7:30AM - 9:10AM P01 Mery Hasmeda, MSc. eHX U
AGROKIMIA
AET PLG

Group: 2425-

01-PAGT102- 2963560023; Dr. Fikri
2 Mon 19 Aug 2024 7:30AM - 9:10AM P01 o e B X O

Adriansyah, S.Si.
AGROKIMIA
AET PLG

Group: 2425-

O1-PAGHT02- ¢063560023; Dr. Fikri
; Dr. Fikri
3 Mon 26 Aug 2024 7:30AM - 9:10AM PO eH X O

Adriansyah, S.Si.
AGROKIMIA
AET PLG

Group: 2425-

01-PAGT102- 2963560023; Dr. Fikri
4 Mon 2 Sept 2024 7:30AM - 9:10AM P01 L eHX O

Adriansyah, S.Si.
AGROKIMIA
AET PLG
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Date

Mon 9 Sept 2024

Mon 23 Sept 2024

Mon 30 Sept 2024

Mon 7 Oct 2024

Mon 14 Oct 2024

Mon 21 Oct 2024

Mon 28 Oct 2024

Mon 28 Oct 2024

Mon 4 Nov 2024

Time

7:30AM - 9:10AM

7:30AM - 9:10AM

1PM - 2:30PM

7:30AM - 9:10AM

8AM - 9:40AM

7:30AM - 9:10AM

7:30AM - 9:10AM

10:30AM - 12PM

7:30AM - 9:10AM

Type

Group: 2425-
01-PAG1102-
PO1
AGROKIMIA
AET PLG

Group: 2425-
01-PAG1102-
PO1
AGROKIMIA
AET PLG

Group: 2425-
01-PAG1102-
PO1
AGROKIMIA
AET PLG

Group: 2425-
01-PAG1102-
PO1
AGROKIMIA
AET PLG

Group: 2425-
01-PAG1102-
PO1
AGROKIMIA
AET PLG

Group: 2425-
01-PAG1102-
PO1
AGROKIMIA
AET PLG

Group: 2425-
01-PAG1102-
PO1
AGROKIMIA
AET PLG

Group: 2425-
01-PAG1102-
PO1
AGROKIMIA
AET PLG

Group: 2425-
01-PAG1102-
PO1
AGROKIMIA
AET PLG

Description

8963560023; Dr. Fikri
Adriansyah, S.Si.

8963560023; Dr. Fikri
Adriansyah, S.Si.

198407142023212041;Santa
Maria Lumbantoruan,
S.P.,.M.P

198407142023212041;Santa
Maria Lumbantoruan,
S.P.M.P

198407142023212041;Santa
Maria Lumbantoruan,
S.P.,M.P

Santa Maria
Lumbantoruan,S.P.,M.P

Regular class session

198407142023212041;Santa
Maria Lumbantoruan,
S.P.,M.P

196303091987032001: Dr. Ir.

Mery Hasmeda, MSc.
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# Date Time

14 Mon 11 Nov 2024 7:30AM - 9:10AM

15 Mon 18 Nov 2024 7:30AM - 9:10AM

16 Mon 25 Nov 2024 7:30AM - 9:10AM

®

« Kelas AET Inderalaya

Type

Group: 2425-
01-PAG1102-
PO1
AGROKIMIA
AET PLG

Group: 2425-
01-PAG1102-
PO1
AGROKIMIA
AET PLG

Group: 2425-
01-PAG1102-
PO1
AGROKIMIA
AET PLG
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Description

196303091987032001: Dr. Ir.
Mery Hasmeda, MSc.

196303091987032001: Dr. Ir.
Mery Hasmeda, MSc.

196303091987032001: Dr. Ir.
Mery Hasmeda, MSc.
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2425-01-PIT5018 BIOTEKNOLOGI TANAMAN
2425-01-PAG3102 BUDIDAYA TANAMAN BUAH-BUAHAN
2425-01-PAG2105 BIOKIMIA TANAMAN
2425-01-PAG2103 PEMULIAAN TANAMAN MODERN
2425-01-PAG1102 AGROKIMIA

2425-01-PAG1101 BOTANI

Pelatihan PEKERTI 2023
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